
Bhopal - Ujjain Passenger Special (UnReserved)/08235 - Pass - WR 
BPL/Bhopal Junction to UJN/Ujjain Junction 

3h 30m - 183 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BPL Bhopal Junction 17:50 0 1 0 25 405 WCR
2 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 18:15 18:17 2m 0 1 10 77 519 WCR
3 SEH Sehore 18:39 18:41 2m 0 1 39 76 499 WR
4 KPP Kalapipal 19:04 19:06 2m 0 1 68 69 488 WR
5 SJP Shujalpur 19:17 19:19 2m 0 1 80 71 455 WR
6 AKD Akodia 19:30 19:32 2m 0 1 93 83 461 WR
7 KSH Kali Sindh 19:45 19:47 2m 0 1 111 45 443 WR
8 MKC Maksi Junction 20:28 20:30 2m 0 1 142 64 510 WR
9 TAN Tarana Road 20:39 20:41 2m 0 1 152 49 500 WR
10 UJN Ujjain Junction 21:20 0 1 183 - 492 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 14 2024 (18:16)

Sep 14 2024 (18:16)

1

1


